
OVERALL
S. No. Student Name          Date

Roll No. Total Class ConductedTotal Class Attended%

1 AARUSHI DAS 2441102001 92 30 33

2 AASHI DHYANI 2441102002 92 42 46

3 AASTHA MEHRA 2441102003 92 30 33

4 ABHISHEK MISHRA 2441102004 92 4 4

5 ABHISHEK VERMA 2441102005 92 62 67
6 ADARSH ANIL 2441102006 92 30 33
7 ADITI 2441102007 92 82 89
8 ADITYA GANGRADE 2441102008 92 36 39
9 ADITYA YADAV 2441102009 92 14 15

10 ADIVYA SANTOSH ACHARY 2441102010 92 46 50
11 AKOLKAR SHASHANK MAHESH 2441102011 92 28 30
12 AKSHAT CHACHANE 2441102012 92 12 13
13 AKSHAYA MISRA 2441102013 92 54 59
14 AMAN VERMA 2441102014 92 28 30
15 AMAN YADAV 2441102015 92 6 7
16 AMIT JOSHI 2441102016 92 28 30
17 ANAS KHAN HAMEED KHAN 2441102017 92 20 22
18 ANGEL SHAKYA 2441102018 92 42 46
19 ANIKET BHARDWAJ 2441102019 92 52 57
20 ANIKET KUMAR SINGH 2441102020 92 4 4
21 ANKIT KUMAR 2441102021 92 22 24
22 ANKIT OJHA 2441102022 92 36 39
23 ANSHIKA JAISWAL 2441102023 92 54 59
24 ANSHIKA SHRIVASTAVA 2441102024 92 54 59
25 ANUJA RATHORE 2441102025 92 60 65
26 ANUSHREE MISHRA 2441102027 92 70 76
27 ARJUN 2441102028 92 70 76
28 ARUN PARIHAR 2441102029 92 24 26
29 ATISHAY JAIN 2441102030 96 12 13
30 AVINASH NIPANE 2441102031 96 0 0
31 AVNISH PARMAR 2441102032 96 20 21
32 AYUSH SAHU 2441102033 96 16 17
33 BASANT POUDYAL 2441102034 96 50 52
34 BHANU PRATAP SINGH 2441102035 96 79 82
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35 BHAWNA AHIRWAR 2441102036 96 77 80
36 CHAHAK PARASHAR 2441102037 96 80 83
37 DEEPIKA GAWAD 2441102038 96 88 92
38 DEV MAITHIL 2441102039 96 32 33
39 DHRUV KATHAYAT 2441102040 96 48 50
40 DILMAYA SARU 2441102041 96 44 46
41 DIMPLE LALWANI 2441102042 96 28 29
42 DISHITA CHAKRAVARTY 2441102045 96 65 68
43 DIVYANSHI JATAV 2441102046 96 6 6
44 FARHAAN FAISAL 2441102047 96 0 0
45 FERINA KHAN 2441102048 96 46 48
46 GAURANG SINGH 2441102050 96 6 6
47 GOPAL PATIDAR 2441102051 96 72 75
48 GOURAV KUNDAY 2441102052 96 20 21
49 HANNA VARGHESE 2441102053 96 84 88
50 HANSRAJ SINGH RATHORE 2441102054 96 24 25
51 HARSH SHAH 2441102055 96 24 25
52 HARSH SINGH SISODIA 2441102056 96 0 0
53 HARSHIT BHADAURIA 2441102057 96 4 4
54 HARSHIT JOSHI 2441102058 96 26 27
55 HARSHIT KUMAR SONKAR 2441102059 96 48 50
56 ISHA KUSHWAHA 2441102060 96 31 32
57 ISHAAN SHAHI 2441102061 96 34 35
58 JAYSHREE TEMBHRE 2441102062 96 36 38
59 KABIR KHAN 2441102063 96 8 8
60 KALASH SANJAY GAJBHIYE 2441102064 96 6 6
61 KARAN SINGH NARUKA 2441102065 96 60 63
62 KARANPREET SINGH RIAR 2441102066 96 74 77
63 KASHISH NAMDEV 2441102069 96 60 63
64 KAVYA KUSHWAHA 2441102070 96 52 54
65 KHUSHI JAISWAL 2441102071 96 64 67
66 KRISHNA KU SONI 2441102072 96 12 13
67 KRITIKA TIWARI 2441102074 96 56 58
68 KUMAR ADITYA SHARMA 2441102075 96 14 15
69 KUMAR GAURAV 2441102076 96 0 0
70 MAHI NEELKANTH 2441102079 96 22 23
71 MAYUR SHARMA 2441102080 96 2 2
72 MD TARIQUEUL ARSAD 2441102082 96 12 13
73 MEET MALVIYA 2441102083 96 28 29
74 MISHTHI MALVIYA 2441102084 96 12 13
75 MITISHA PAL 2441102085 96 26 27
76 MOHAMMAD AMIN UDDIN 2441102086 96 22 23
77 NABIYA HAYAT KHAN 2441102088 96 82 85
78 NIKITA NIKKAM 2441102090 96 8 8
79 PRANJAL GUPTA 2441102101 96 0 0
80 SANDEEP GIRI GOSHWAMI 2441102120 96 2 2
81 SARTHAK SHRIRAM KHADE 2441102123 96 0 0



82 SPARSH KRISHNANT DWIVEDI 2441102141 96 0 0
83 SUDHANSHU TIWARI 2441102146 96 0 0


